HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

IV #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL . #
(Two Cdﬁies). I-171 Yes, No

EXIT VISA: Yes No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
sa that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM ACZO NGO e/

Last Middle First

Current Address

Date of Birth

Previous Occupation(before 1975) ; —
(Rank & Position)

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From pg-/4- 75 To _/0-30- 575,1/

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: NGO "NGoT.  HouG

Name

20 fox 745 Cleelond zzzz3fz,7

Address & Telephone

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.

Date Prepared:




Page 2 f

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : i
(Listed on page 1) '~

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESJ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

TRAN  Titr  ~eal A4 wr/fA

Mo preoe. s 468 %74@4
ACZO —  AHUY TS A%Z%? Agézépéési//

Mmoo Bof \Gr/ “4rll
M uzwzt eA/ A9 24 _aw phFern
4 / 7 /
LNGO  Qdgazt NGH Aﬁg;lf’— f?é@Yﬁaiééﬁz//

DEPENDENT 'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION




Hol Ddng Quan Tri
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN TH HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG

TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chép Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO

C6 Vén Doan
Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

DATE:

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re; NGO NGOC CHI.
Date of Birth;__ 06-04-44
v # 240499 NEED LOI

9 yrs.

Length of Time in Re-education Camp

Dear Sir/Madam:
Upon request from the family of the above referenced former re-education
camp detainee in Vietnam, | am forwarding to you the enclosed document(s)

to complete his record with your office. | trust that the document(s) will be
sufficient. .

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns, please feel free to
contact us at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance in the processing
of this applicant.

Sincerely yours

__,——(MW

President

Enclosures

NOTE: This applicant has been sponsored by.
as shown in the attachments.

It is also requested that the Letter Of Introduction be sent to our Association
at the address that appears above. )




YS{?;AQD ODP CHECK FORM

Date: é L’ZO

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.O0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

- /
Name: qﬁ«&CL QVM§¢9<~ (:QAD?

Date of Birth: ¥£§, Le o L/lA

Address in VN

Spouse Name:

Number of Accompanying Relatives:

V/ Reeducation Time: C% Years Months Days
IV § Z U ugqyg

O .
:
VEWL # ﬁ a/a/lo&

I-171 : Yes: No. ~ EXIT PERMIT: Yes

Special List #

Sponsor:

Remarks:

(From Mr. Sullivan)

VA*kﬁi Sincerely,

_/-'
KHUC MINH THO
Tel.
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1
*+ HOI"GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063:

INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

RRRERRRRRR R

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NGO NG oe CH:

Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : G adn
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): ‘é Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): [ —
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : TRUNS SoN ., Suoi NSHE . cHAUTHAN o . DONGS NAS . Vi€TivAM

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

POLITICAL PRISONEX (Co la tu nhan tai VN nay kiiongj: Yes (Cuo) No (Khong) _|

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 6.14.7& To (Den):_l0.30.R4

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: THANY Hoa
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): NVouE
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): PoLicE MALOP_—
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): CHEE <EeTion PoLices
Tokr © (467 Date (nam):_ (975
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): L
1V Number (So ho so):
No (Khong):
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): Six (&3

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : TRUNG SoN, SUOINGHE, CHAUTHAU
PoNG -NA . \LiST NAM

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
N . C )

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): (-~ No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): gncle

NAME & SIGNATURE: NEo Nsoe Yo . PO, Box 784S . cravElAvp 373972
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

DATE : Judy \G '

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




Page 2 )

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) NEo Nsoe e
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP T¢

PA.
l TRAN Tib YEM I 4. \9a¢g W FE
L] _NGo Neoe MA4 196¢ DAUG HFEX_

3 NGO Ntu THUY

1969 |pugniel

NGB0 Boj Nsoe 1972 VAU HTEX

S_NSo QurN® WEN

\a24 PAus HTER__
NCo  QuUYINE NeA

1475 | DpucTER

DEPENDENT 'S ADNRESS (i€

Aifferent fram ahaoyad

€. £LDDITIONAL INFCRMATION :



* HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063

INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

khkhkhkkhkrhhi®

N . L~ N S

NAME“{Te¥-Pu-nhan) : _ NGO Nsoe _ CH
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : g 19y
(Nam, noi sinh) Moﬂth (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): L~ Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): ilarried (Co lap gia dinh): L~
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM  : _Gumepegh TRUNG<ON . Sddi Noths, i THan it

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

DonE NAT | UIET MAM
POLITICAL PRISONEX (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khongj: Yes (Cu) [ No (Khoag) __

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu):_§.(4.7¢  To (Den):_{¢.30.F4

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Tuarw o dn'A
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): NolN E
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): POl Majol
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): cbLEL 7 O\
' Flo A (467 Date (namg :q75
APPLICATION FOR O0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): [
IV Number (So ho so):
No (Khong):
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): S (€)

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): qRups<Son. SUdi vaste
CHAUTHANVE . DONGS MNaT . UiET NMAMM

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
r

- e _ ) 7 -2722L7
Cier e pdrw)

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): unNcLE

NAME & SIGNATURE: N6o Nsoc HoNs , P.0-8oK T4S |, ale CLEVELAND

ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) Tx. 77327

" o

DATE : Sudeg 4 (458
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :  NGo Néoe e
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP T¢

: PA.

[ TRAV  TH YEWN L-A.1q4¢ WwifFe

4| N&O Nooe MAS 14¢g e R

2| NGo nlu twuy L. tq¢q DG UFER.

u' N6o Boi Nsee 14922 DAuGH TEK.

Sl__Néo _auynw uYeN 1974 DAUGHTER.

Gl NGO @AUIrNYE NEA la7s PAUGITEL

DEPENDENT'S ADDPRESS :(if gifferent from aboye)

6. 2DDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
PO. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635%

TELEPHONE:_ IV #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies) [-171 Yes,

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,

so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGO N&oe. CcH:

Last Middle First

Current Address fgp TRUNG SoN , SUOL NEHE , (AAUTHANH , DONG NAT . T MM

Date of Birth 4 6. [qu i

Place of Birth Qumvs TR . vieT NAU

Previous Occupation¢before 1975) Pop;ce MATOR. - Cihe £ SEcTionN polict
(Rank & Position)
2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From §.4.7S To 10.30. %4

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: NGO - N6de . Hn NG
Name

f. 0.8o0x 745, q‘lguemgm TX 772270
Address & Telephone

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

1 -
Yame, Address 45 Telephcne

Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: &\*ﬁ 16‘UBTLO’KG

Ni




).

rage ¢

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NG O

NGoEC CH?

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH RELATgiNSHIP TO
TRAN THI YEN \- 2_194¢ LW fe
Neo Nsde MAG 46¢ R
NGO Ntu_Tduy” {464 Druatiet._
NSo  8oi Neoe,v \q7L DAustEer_
=3 ‘Néo RUNH__UreEN _\a74 YAUSHTEYL
Noo AQu\(wur NSA— 1a7s~__ | PAavc urel

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
PO. BOX 5435, ARLINCTON. VA 22205-063%

TELEPHONE:_ . v #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL . #
(Two COpleS) 1-171 Yes,

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _ NGO NG o©_ CH
Last Middle First
Current Address TRuNG SoN . Cudi NEHE , cHAUTHANH , PUE nAS JENNT:

Date of Birth U, 6. yget

Place of Birth (QUANG T8, ;BT NVAM

Previous Occupationgbefore 1975)_ Povices MAIOR , ORET SEET{oOM RPALICE
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From €. (4. 1475~ To 10-30_ &4
SPONSOR'S NAME: NGO NGoe HONG
Name
OK /48 ,cu€
Address & Telephone
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Mame, Address 5 Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: \Lu(«?)kéd" MQX




Page 2

i, NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NEeO Nsoe b
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH RELATESNSHIP TO
(L TRAN  1Hh YEN 2. 1qué Wife
1l NGo nNEoe MAY , 116X DAucHTER
3l NGO KGNty THUYT d 969 | ppwcvTER.
W NEO  Bor N&oe Q72 | ppucdTeEL
J_NGo  curng weN 1474 | BAw 6 UTER
E|_N& o | Quyntt NG A 11725 PDausHTER.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :{(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



" REF @ IV NO._

AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP
.to be completed by relative/friend in UsA

SECTION I
| “Phone (H -

Your Name :@/ Ms NGO _NGOC HONG W -

Family Middle Given -
Your Address '3

Number Street County/City State Zip Code

Date of Birth : 10=20=}), Rlace of Birth : VIETNAM Nationality US CITIZEN
Date of Entry to U.S, : 6-1975 From : (Country/Camp) VIETNAM ,.S/S 5&22&-2922
My Ali;en Registration Number (1f applicable) : A 22 012 521 N '
Legal Status : Parolee Permanent Resident U.S. Citizen X

My Naturalization Certificate # (if applicable) : 11702582 Houston,Texas 8-8:1983
SECTION II ' .

I am filing the Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to come the United
States under the Orderly Departure Program ( ODP ). .

A copy of my I-94 (both sides), I-151 or I-551 (Permanent Resi~-
dent Card) is attached.

I have filed an I-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to sub-
mitting the Affidavit Yes X No. If yes, date submitted : and
date approved :

NAME DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH RELATION TO YOU| ADDRESS IN VIETNAM

Please see Section 3 : .

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for DOP as former
U.S, employees; persons closely associated with U.S, efforts prior to 1975; political pri-
soner; or Amerasian, please complete the information in Section I1I and IV,
SECTION IIIX

The following are persons in Vietnam knan to me and who may be eligible to enter the Uni-



ted States as a former U.S. Goverment employee or close associate to the U.S.; political
Asian-American s e

Name of Principal Applicant Date/Place of Birth Rélaf1oﬁ(if any) AddressGin Vietnam
- - - : e TRUNG=-SON, SUOI-NGHE

U,S. GOVERMENT EMPLOYEE DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of AppliCant)

U.S. Goverment Agency T Last Title/Grade

Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANfZATION :

U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation
Last Title/Grade : / Name/Position of Supervisor

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOV'ERMENT (Prior to 1975) :
Ministry or Military Unit Chief section police Last Title/Grade __ Majar

Name/Position of Supervisor M
FORMER ASSOCIATE OF U.S., AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP : :
Was time spent in Re-education camp ? Yes X No Date : from 6=14=75 to 10=30=84
FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERMENT SPONSORSHIP- 9 years,4 Mo, 16 days
School Location
Type of Degre or Certificate . : !
Date of Employment or Training : from to

Month/year Montti/year
ASTAN-AMERICANS : Single Married Male Female
Full Name of the Mother : Address :

Full Name of the U,S, Citizen Father (if known) :
His current Address :

SECTION IV

NAMES OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING REIATIVES DATE OF BIRTH, RELATIONSHIP TO P.A.
1/ NGO~-NGOC~CHI : 4=6=-1944 Principal applicant
2/ TRAN=THI-YEN . 1=2-1946 Wife

3/ NGO=NGOC-MAI 1968 Daughter

L/ NGO=NHU=THUY 1969 Daughter

5/ NGO=BOI=NGOC 1972 Daughter

6/ NGO-QUYNH-UYEN 1974 Daughter

7/ NGO=-QUYNH=NGA 1975 Daughter

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

/TZ::E?at the abpve information is true to the best of ny knowledge.

Subscribed and sworn to before me

this 28th 1
Your S%naturc a s day of .A.P_F_.].‘____ 198 8

_~ ; , DUKE W. TONG
PUBLIC NDTARY STATE OF TEXAS
W\.,{,\ YL MY COMMSSION EXPRES §OC. 71, 194 0

(Sign¥ture of Natory Public)




Rep T 0L

AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP
.to be completed by relative/friend in usa

SECTION I
) "Phone (H;

Your Name :@/ Ms NGQ _NGQC HONG W

Family Middle Given ‘
Your Address 't _ o

Number Street County/City State Zip Code

Date of Birth : ]Q-ZQ-!;L;'PJaCG! of Birth : VIETNAM Nationality S CITIZEN
Date of Entry to U.S, : 6=197% From : (Country/Camp) VIETNAM .S/S 5525!!-{2922
My Alien Registration Number (if applicable) : A 22 012 521 s '
legal Status : Parolee Permanent Resident U.S, Citizen X

My Naturalization Certificate # (if applicable) : 11702582 Houston,Texas 8-8:1983
SECTION IT )

I am filing the Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to come the United
States under the Orderly Departure Program ( ODP ). ;

A copy of my I-94 (both sides), I-151 or I-551 (Permanent Resi-
dent Card) is attached.

I have filed an I-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to sub-
mitting the Affidavit Yes X  No. If yes, date submitted : and
date approved :

NAME DATE/PLACE OF .BIRTH RELATION TO YOU| ADDRESS IN VIETNAM

Please see Section 3

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for DOP as former
U.S. employees; persons closely assoclated with U,S, efforts prior to 1975; political pri-
soner; or Amerasian, please complete the information in Section III and Iv,

SECTION IIIX

The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the Uni-



ted States as a former U.S. Goverment employece or close associate to the U.S.; political
Asian-American :

o

Name of Principal Applicant Date/Place of Birth R'elat.lon-ﬁ.f any) AddressGin Vietnam
- - : § TRUNG=SON, SUQOI=-NGHE
NG0-NGOC-CHI 4=6-1944 VIETNAM . UNCLE __ (yAU~THANH,DONGNAT, VIETNAM
U,S, GOVERMENT EMPLOYFE DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCT.ATION (of Appllcant:)

U.S. Goverment Agency . Last Title/Grade
Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR OKGANIZATION :

U.S. Company, Contractor, Ageancy, Organization or Foundation
last Title/Grade : / Name/Posxtion of Supervisor

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE COVERMENT (Prior to 1975) :
Ministry or Military Unit Chief section police Last Title/Grade _ Mpjar

Name/Position of Supervisor /
FORMER ASSOCIATE OF U.S, AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP : :
Was time spent in Re-education camp ? Yes X Mo Date : from 6=14=75 to 10-30-84
FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S, GOVERMENT spousoasun) 9 years, 4 Mo, 16 days
School Location
Type of Degre or Certificate . !
Date of Employment or Training : from to
Month/year ‘Month/year
- ASTAN-AMERICANS : Single Married Male Female
Full Name of the Mother : Address :
Full Name of the U.S, Citizen Father (if known) :
His current Address :
SECTION IV
NAMES OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES| DATE OF BIRTH. RELATIONSHIP TO P.A.
1/ NGO-NGOC~CHI L=6=-1944 Principal applicant
2/ TRAN=-THI-YEN 1=-2-1946 Wife
3/ NGO=NGOC-MAI 1968 | Daughter
4/ NGO-NHU-THUY 1969 Daughtar
5/ _NGO-BOI-NGOC 1922 _Daughter
6/ NGO-QUYNH-UYEN 1974 _Daughter
7/ NGO-QUYNH=-NGA 1975 Daughter

that the abpve information is true to the best of my knowledge.
W&/ Subscribed and sworn to before me
this 28th day of April 198 8
four S:.‘Enature
- DUKE W. TONG
I& PUBLIC NOTARY STATE OF TEXAS

}h./,u,a,‘ LIYL/) " Y COMMISSION EXPES B4C. 2,193 0
(Signdture of Natory Public)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :
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- Theo théng tr s8 966-BCA/TT ngly 3t-5-1361 ci'a By Noi vy;
Thi Raph én vin, q.xylt d| +h tha s&™ a3 - ngly . &G thing .0 nim ]yl
caa Ba nqi vy ' ) '
~ Naycip guy tha cko anh, chj ¢6 tén sau d<y :
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FROM : Mr. N66 -NGQG ‘H"gN-é
€ ovox J4a¢
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. TO : Hd.i GD TN CT VN

P.O.B. 5435
ARLINGTON VA 22205 - 0635
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Nay kinh
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAD
HOI QIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM

HOi Gia- Dlnh Tu Nhdn Chinn-Tri Vlet Nam Aoat dong bat
vu 161, thuan tuy xa h01 va nhén dao nhim muc dich van dong
cho v1ec tra td do cho tu-nhan chinh- tr1 V1et Nam va 'doan-
tu gia dinh.

i

H01 thlet tha kéu gQ1 Cong Bong huong ung hoat dong
cua H01 bang cach tham gia t1ch cuc va trd thanh Hgl Vién.
Neu quy vi nao muon gia nhap H01, xin cho bieét nhidng chi
t1et sau daj :

Ho va Ten: NGO Neoe dA5NGE
Dla chi:
Pién thoai: (sd) - T _(Nha)

a - ~ ’ .
Ten tu nhan chinh tri:
Lien he gia dinh vdi’td nhan chinh tri:
(Cha, Me, V6, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.)

]

Xin quy vi cho blet quy vi co the dong gop bang cach
nac cho Hoi: tuy tkeo v mudn va long hao tam cua quy Vl.

Thél gld
ngn llem ($12.Q0)
pong gop ung ho: SOV (tuy vy)
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TRAN THi PHUONG tlet sau day
Oeouty Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANM
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Ho ch:{ #inh City, date,. M%M.?if

1 lTb t DIRECTOR OF 0. D. P,OFFICE

\ 131 SO2ZTIYN SIANG SOUTH SATHORN TUATLAND

subject 1+ Reguest of Entry visas to the United States
as lmmigrant or Refugece,

bear 5ir,
~According to the ¢.L.P process for persons in vietnam,
I would like to submit to your office the guestionnaire which
had been completed by myself,

It uy is my request that you will kindly open afiil a fill
for me and my fawmily members and give each of us an 1.V number
in order that we could obtain Entry vise to tpe UeSA a8
Immigrant or hefugee ac soon as possible,

Your kind cosideration to my case and your early reply to mc

it possible, willbk be great¥y approcated,

Yours very vesuectiully,




)

}
A I chi .
N HS chi minh cpty ,uatecyu.%..u..jw
‘T0 31 THE WIRKUTOR OF THE O.D. P OFrIUE

PANJABHUM BUlLDlRG 127 SATHORN TAl ROAD BANGKOK
10120, THAIWD
SUBJECT tREQUEST FOR IMMIGRATION TC THE UNITED STATES UNDER
THE O,.D.P PROGRAM,

D.l!‘ 31!‘. . e
I undersigned :.../.\/.@b N@“DC Gﬁt

pate and place 2 birt (Hgay va xl sanh) .06 =%~ & 4.9:. .

Iw&* - -« 0/- -

xaum( oc B g(-c- l:J'c-

Sext.¢.....‘..... ree

ramily status:{T g gla d nh) 't‘f%l"f M/.....,... A

N %clﬁddrell(ﬁia Gh ) s » W !@M‘/'w M ' 0) . a3
addre. ... @-'

. 1 4. o, i
Edncation( ioc ;;Q)...f‘é?. é /éé“.ﬂ/ﬁ&f@i e S 7 5

Before Apr, %0.19 mwor Bp .78
Rank(uapbc :..gzm.. Cﬁ? .‘...)

Service nnmber (s8 quan): J\';azgn J»um.é.u\.,. A
Al %

fan
n --l.lt.

Ocupation(Chuc vu d3m nh a.. . C&q .. .. .
Vnits (bon Vé :‘..030.5 Ly QFJ . gwd
Rofomeo cac ‘nuge khac.‘ e
NS 7oy o ﬂcﬁm{ m.Wﬁ.‘y u_g,ﬁ”ﬁ" W”’ ’5!2
After Apr.30.75 (Sm 30.5.75)

Re~oducation(Cai taoc ) Thoi giam 1« Nm._ 7 ..lé s

Due te the diffieulty of my stuatiefn and base/gn the % hority

of your ovganimation and the sprit of humanitarian act,

X wish to request your aseitante and intervention with the
Goverment of tbe Socialist Republic of Vietnam in order that

I and my family may-be authorized to leave Vvietnam under your
arrangement and protection uader the 0.D.P to immigrate to the
UeB oA for the purpose in newlife, :

Following are my relatives to be esvacuated with me to theU,S5.A

er 3 mff‘nau'e 3 D,OB T 8 1 Relatignship ; address

S0 tt : Ho ten sNeay nim :¥hai : lien he gila

. 1 sanh : s ainh L
1 Tax?:) THi yENV 12 j%: ra” s v
2 et veee MAL ) 7 I ton
3 ‘_:/V&c nHd THOY jﬁ: ra cors
) S S A R N
P imesemost et o
:“"Quymﬂ NGA- a DA s A s r—

- . - - ~v
Youg ‘considaration on the above to help us through your humanitar:
AN

an ast with the highly appriciated,,.

Respecfully yours
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i
—+ ; REF : IV NO._

AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP
.to be completed by velative/friend in USA

SECTION I
) “Phone (H) .
Your Name :@/ Ms NGO NGOC HONG W) .
Family Middle Given —
' Your Address ¢ ___ - _
Number Street County/City State Zip Code
Date of Birth : ]Q..ag._.' M'.{glace of Birth : VIETNAM Nationality{JS CITIZEN
Date of Entry to U.S. : 6=~1979 From : (Country/Camp) VIETNAM ,S/S 58 5= 54=2927
My A11ten l—le_gistratiop Number (if applicable) : A 22 012 521 . '
Legal Status : Parolee Permanent Resident U.,S., Citizen X
My Naturalization Certificate # (if applicable) : 11702582 Houston,Texas 8-8+1983%

SECTION II

I am filing the Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to come the United
States under the Orderly Departure Program ( ODP ). : .

A copy of my I-94 (both sides), I-151 or I-551 (Permanent Resi-
dent Card) is attached. '

I have filed an I-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to sub-

mitting the Affidavit Yes X No, If yes, date submitted : and
date approved : .
NAME DATE/PLACE OF -BIRTH RELATION TO YOU ADDRESS  IN VIETNAM

Please see Section 3 ‘ -

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for DOP as former
U.S. employees; persons closely associated with U,S. efforts prior to 197S;
soner; or Amerasian, please complete the information in Section III and 1V,
SECTION IIX '

political pri-

The following are persoas in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the Uni-



ted States as a former U.S. Goverment employee or close associate to the ¥.S.; political;
Asian-American : BEEEEE

L

Name of Principal Applicant Date/Place of Birth Relation(if any) Address in Vietnam

NG - e : T TRUNG=SON, SUOI-NGHE
0=-NGOC~CHI 4=6~194) VIETNAM UNCLE ___ opaAy~THANA,DONGNAT,- -

U,S. GOVERMENT EMPLOYEE DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCTATION (of Applicant)

U.S. Goverment Agency T Last 'htle/Grade

Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATTON :

U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation
Last Title/Grade : / Name/Position of Supervisor

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERMENT (Prior to 1975) :

Ministry or Military Unit (hief section police Last Title/Grade Major

Name/Position of Supervisor _/
FORMER ASSOCIATE CF U.S. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP :
Was time spent in Re-education camp ? Yes X No Date : from 6=14=75 to 10=30-8L
FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U. S, GOVERMENT SPONSORSHIP 9 years,4 Mo, 16 days
School Location
Type of Degre or Certificate . : s
Date of Employment or Training : from to
Month/year Month/year
- ASTAN-AMERICANS : Single Married Male Female
Full Name of the Mother : Address :

Full Name of the U,S, Citizen Father (if known) :
His current Address :

SECTION IV

NAMES OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH. REIATIONSHIP TO P.A,
1/ NGO-NGOC~CHI : 4=6-1944 Principal applicant
2/ TRAN-THI-YEN . 1=2=1946 Wife

3/ NGO=NGOC-MAT 1968 |~ Daughter

L,/ NGO-~NHU=THUY 1969 Daughter

5/ NGO-BOI-NGOC . 1972 Daughter

6/ NGO-QUYNH-UYEN | “ 1974 Daughter

7/ NGO-QUYNH-NGA 1975 Daughter

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

I swear that the abqve information is true to the best of my knowledge.
Myﬂm Subscribed and sworn to before me
L this 28th day of April 198 8

You’r S igia ture 0 DUKE W. TONG

—_— FUBLIC NOTARY STATE OF TEXAS
MY COMMISRION BMAES DGC. 27. i 4 ¢

(Sighature of Natory Public)
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INTERIOR DEPARTMENT REPUBLIC SOCIALIST OF VIETNAM

gﬁﬁerHAM-TAN GRT INDEPENDENCE - LIBERTY - HAPINESS

RE - EDUCATION CAMP DISCHARGE CERTIFICATE

According to the Notice number 966-BCA=-TT on 5-31-1961 of the
Interior Department .

Executed law decide releasing number 631 on 2-4-1988 from the
Interior Department .

Now delivered releasing document to Mr. as the name bslow :

NAME ¢ NGO - NGOC = CHI
DATE OF BIRTH 1944
PLACE OF BIRTH ¢ QUANG=TRI

PLACE OF RESIDENTIAL OF FOOD

TRUNG=-SON, SUOI-NGHE, CHAU-THANH,

REGISTERED BEFORE THE DAY BEING: DONG-NAI

SEIZED :

TO BE CONDEMNED ¢ Major, chief section police
TO BE SEIZED t 6=14=1975

NOW PERMISSION TO LOCATE AT ¢ TRUNG-SON, SUOI-NGHE,
CHAU-THANH, DONG=-NAI

OPINION OF PAST BEHAVIOR IN REHABILITATION :

VIEW : definite re-education
LABOR ¢t he complete his work
DISCIPLINE : Normal
REHABILITITATION ¢ improvement

PROBATION PERIOD , ¢ 12 months -

Concerned person must present to the local people's committee Of
the precinct or village.

Right finger print The 30th day of October 1984
of NGO NGOC CHI Camp manager

Signature of
Captain : TRINH«DUC-LY
§835§3883c§5r5°“ (with seal and signature)
signed

TRANSLATOR H é%%ﬂ&uo Vo ;7;14?

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 28th DAY OF APRIL 1988

hqbkkxdﬁﬂxﬁ/

DUKE W. TONG
PUBLIC NOTARY STATE OF TEXAS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 27, nga
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HOI DOng Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH GIAD
NGUYEN VAN Gi&1
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUGONG

Ban Chip Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
1st Vice-President

TRAN KM DUNG
2na Vice-Presigent

NGUYEN VAN GII
Secretary Genera

TRAN THI PHUGNG
Deputy Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€6 van boan
Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

-

AS A
*x%% HO SG TEN:

Jakfot 1#ﬂm%<+wf1ﬁh% S-taf?- @72 /IET'PQ/\AA
nay vy e shin e (67 sSOCIATION
b 2 b s (oo cheo P ragiest.
am 1988

H01 Gla-Blnh Tu-Nhan Chlnh Tri Vlet-Nam da nhan ddoc
thd va ho sd cua Ong/Ba xin doan tu gho than bang quyen
thugc. Lhung toi thanh that cam dn ong/Ba da tc” long tin
tﬂdng _va hgong ﬂng hoat dong cua HQl trong cong tac nhan
dao nay de van dong cho than nhan cua chung ta som dddc
doan tu.

Chung t01 dang xuc tien q;ec lag_danh sach cla quy
than nhan hlen con bi glam gid hay da dudc tra td do cung |
v01 gia dinh ‘mudn_ rdl Viet-Nam theo chddng trlnh "Ra di co
trat tﬁ" (ODP) de” nop cho cd quan co tham quyéen cdu xet.

Neu Ong/Ba chda lap ho sd doan tu cho than nhan, _
xin hay dlen cac mau dlnh kem gﬂl ve cho HOi, dong thdi
chung t6i cung dé nghi Ong/Ba tiép xuc vdi cd quan thien
nguyen tal dia phuong de lap thu tuc doan tu;gua chdong

Etrinh "Ra di co trat tu" Trdong hop da nQp ddn roi,
X1in gdl cho Hol m6t ban sao.

~ V1 H01 hoat ang co tlnh cach td nguyen, nen xin
Ong/Ba vui 1ong m01 khi lién lac tnp n vél Ho;, gdl
cho mot phong bi co dan tem sin de en v1ec phuc ddp.

Kinh thu,

a_Khuc Minh Thd

Chu Tich

AL9<9 Nagec A

D) DIEN VAO CAC MAU DIN’H KEM (hoan ve H01 moi mau 2 ban)

%% TAT LIEU cAN B8 TUC:

bt

Ho, 86 bao trd () IV# , () LoOI , ( _) Exit visa .

(v) Giay hd tich (khai sanh, hon thu, gié‘y 1y d1, khal td v.v...
(w) Can cu’oc s chtfng,minh nhin dan, hinh, giﬁy hd khdu v.v...
Q) Giay bao td (neu chgt trong trai hoc tap)

' ) +
(/) Tai 1i8u lién hé dén tu nhan (mau cdu hoi ODP, Diploma, Certificate (néu tu nghiép 3 Hoa Ky)
huy chddng V.V... '

#*w CAC THU KHAC:




HO! OOng Qudn Tri
Board of Directors

KHOC MINH THO
NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH Gia0
NGUYEN VAN GIOY
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KiM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Aﬁp.qA 4 -1%

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 222050635
TELEPHONE:

Ngay [f thang /' nam 1988

Klnh gd:.' Mr. Ng'o Uaoc H—O‘U
nga 6ng/85,

H01 Gla-Dlnh Tu-Nhan Chlnh-Trl Vlet—Nam da nhan ddoc
thd va ho sd cua Ong/Ba xln doan tu gho than bang quyen

Ban Chip Hanh T.U. thugc. _Chung tdi thanh that cam dn ong/Ba da tc long tin
Executive Board tudng_va hidng ﬁng hoat dong cua HQi trong cdng tac nhén
KHUC MINH THG dao nay dé van dong cho thin nhin cua chung ta som ddoc
Presdent doan tu.

NGUYEN QUYNH GIAQ '

T et Chung toi dang xuc tién viéc 1ap danh sach cia quy

200 Vice President than nhan hlen con bi glam gid hay da dudc trd tu do cung,
NGUYEN VAN GiO¥ v01 gia dinh muon rdl Vlet-Nam theo chddng trlnh "Ra di co

Secretary General
TRAN THI PHUGNG

trat td" (opP) dé&" nép cho cd quan co tham quyeén cdu xet.

e e et Neu Ong/Ba chda 13p hé sd doan tu cho than nhén, _
Treasurer xin hay dlen cac mau dinh kem gdl ve cho H6i, déng thdi
. chung téi cung de “nghi Ong/Ba tiép xuc vdl ‘cd quan thien
€6 Van Boan nguyen tai dia ,pEﬁ3ng de lap thu tuc doan tuy qua chﬁo’ng
Advisory Committee Trinh "Ra di co trat ty'. Trudng hop da ngp don roi,

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

-

*x% HO SO TEN:

Xin gﬂl cho Hoi m6t ban sao.

V1 H01 hoat ong co tlnh cach td nguyen, nen xin
n véi HOi , gdl
ien viéc phuc ddp.

~

Ong/Ba vui 16ng m01 khi lién lac tnp
cho mot phong bi co dan tem sin de

Klnh thd,

atxhﬁc Minh Thd

Chu Tich

NJg6 Ngec i

Q) -DIEN VAO CAC MAU i)INH KEM (hoan ve Hoi moi mau 2 ban)

xan TAI LIEU cRN 3 TUC:

£-(4) Ho, s8 bao trd () Iv#,

() LOI , () Exit visa .

(v) Giay hS tich (khai sanh, hon thu, gidy 1y di. khai td v.v...
(v) Cin cu’oc. chtfng minh nhan dan. hinh, giay hd khiu v.v...
( ) Glay bao td (neu chgt trong trai ‘l_\oc tap)

(/) Tai 1iéu lién he dén tu nhan (mau cdu hoi ODP, Diploma, Certificate (neu tu nghlep 6 Hoa Ky)
huy chddng VeVeoo

xxw CAC THU KHAC:




Houston, April-. , 28th 1988

FROM : NGO NGOC HONG

. TO : HQi GD TN CT VN

P.0.B. 5435
ARLINGTON VA 22205 = 0635

Kinh thua Quy H4i .

Té1 xin gbi kém day :

- affidavit relationship (da goil qua toa Dai-su My
o THAILAND )

Giay Xuat-trai

Intake form

Poli¢al prisoner registration form

Don xin gia nhap Hoi GD TN CH VN

1z Hé-sd cda THIEU-TA, Truong cuoc canh-sat NGO-NGOC-CHI
s{ quan GSVNCH cff bi til cdi tgo 6 VIETNAM tu 14-6-1975

aéh 30=-10-1984 céng : 9 -‘nfm 4 théng 16 ngay
Kinh xin quy H4i vui 16ng can thitp d¥ dng oy

cé gidy L.0.I.(letter of introduction), d¢’ mau dudc sang
Hoa"Kio

Tr4n trong cém on

Nay kinh



1.

2.

3.

4.

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205-0635

 TELEPHONE: W 8
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL . #
(Two Copies)

I-171 Yes, Ni

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,

so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGO NGOC CHI
Last Middle . First

Current Address TRUNG-SON, SUOI-NGHE, CHAU-THANH, DONGNAI, VIETNAM

Date of Birth L=6=1944 Place of Birth QUANGTRI, VIETNAM

Previous Occupationcbefore 1975) MAJOR, Chief section police
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From 6-=14=1975 T0 10=30=1984

SPONSOR'S NAME: NGO NGOC HONG ,

Name
Phone #

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

NMame, Address & Telephcene

Relationship

NGO NGOC HONG

—Uncle

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: 4=28-1988




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGO NGOC CHI

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
1/ NGO NGOC CHI L=6=194L4 PRINCIPAL APPL.
2/ TRAN THI YEN 1=2=1946 Wife
3/ NGO NGOC MAI 1968 Daughter
4/ NGO NEU THUY 11969 Daughter
5/ NGO BOI NGOC 1972 Daughter
6/ NGO QUYNH UYEN 1974 Daughter
1975 Daughter

7/ NGO QUYNH NGA

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



1.

2.

3.

4.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMES® POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P0O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 222050635

1T .
ELEPHONE.. v #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
(Two Copies) 1-171 - Yes, N

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,

so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGO NGOC CHI

Last Middle First

Current Address TRUNG-SON, SUOI-NGHE, CHAU-THANH, DONGNAI, VIETNAM

Date of Birth 4=6-1944 Place of Birth QUANGTRI, VIETNAM

Previous Occupation(before 1975) MAJOR, Chief section police

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From 6-~14=1975 T0 10=30=198L4

SPONSOR'S NAME: NGO NGOC HONG

. —— e o —m o=

Namao

e - e = g = ogmeaans § g _s—14

Phone ;

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

NMame, 2Address T

(]

~ -~ ~ -—
a epndne

Reiationship

NGO NGOC HONG

Uncle

- s

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must 46 so0.

Date Prepared: 4~28-1988




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGO NGOC CHI
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

\

PA.

1/ NGb NGOC CHI | 4=6=1944 PRINCIPAL APPL.

2/ TRAN THI YEN 1=2-1946 Wife

3/ NGO NGOC MAI 1968 Daughter
—;/ NGO NHU THUY 1969 Daughter

5/ NGO BOI NGOC 1972 Daughter

6/ NGO QUYNH UYEN 1974 Daughter

7/ NGO QUYNH NGA 1975 Daughter

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



R

& ‘. '
HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063:

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

v de de d de de e g dk kK
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _NGO NGOC i . CHT
Last (Ten Ho) “Middle (Giua) First (Ten go1i)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : _ 4 6 1944
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
QUANG~-TRI VIETNAM
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): X Female (Nu):
+ MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh):x

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : TRUNG=SON, SUOI-NGHE,CHAUTHANH, DONGNAT , VIETNAM
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khongj: Yes (Coj X No (Xhong) _

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): ©6=14=1975 1o (Den): 10=-30=-84

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION:
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): MAJOR, Chief section police
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu):

Date (nam) :
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): X
IV Number (So ho so):
No (Khong) :
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 7

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi t:

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):_TRUNG=-SON, SUQI-NGHE
CHAU-THANH, DONG=NAI, VIETNAM

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

NGO NGOC HONG o
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): X No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): Uncle
NAME & SIGNATURE: NGO NGOC HONG e H
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT [4)

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien'don nay)

DATE: L -8 1988
. Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGO NGOC CHI

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP
: . PA.

1/ NGO NGOC CHI 4=6-1944 PRINCIPAL APPL

2/ TRAN THI YEN 1-2-1946 Wife

3/ NGO NGOC MAI 1968 Daughter

L4/ NGO NHU THUY " 1969 Daughter

5/ NGO BOI NGOC 1972 Daughter

6/ NGO QUYNH UYEN 1974 Daughter

7/ NGO QUYNH NGA 1975 Daughter

DEPENDFNT'S ADNRFSS :(if different freom 2hove)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOIL. @IA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.0. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063:

INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

%* %k %k Kk kkkkkk

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NGO _NGQC i _CHuT1
Last (Ten Ho) "Middle (Giua) First (Ten gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 4 1944
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
QUANG~TRI VIETNAM
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): X Female (Nu):
- MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh):x

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : TRUNG=SON, SUOI~NGHE,CHAUTHANH. DONGNAI.VIETNAM
({Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) i

POLITICAL PRISONEK (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khongj: Yes {(Co) X No (Rhong) _

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 6=14=1975 7o (Den): 10=-30-84

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION:
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): MAJOR, Chief section police
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu!:

Date (nam):

APPLICATION FOR O0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): X
IV Number (So ho so):
No (Khong) :

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo):
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi t:

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : TRUNG-SON, SUOI-NGHF.
CHAU~-THANH, DONG-~-NAI, VIETNAM

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi

Bao tro)-
NGQ NGOC HONG
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): X No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): Uncle

NAME & SIGNATURE: NGO NGOC HONG L d—
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT U
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien'don nay)

DATE: L -8 1988
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year {Nam)




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGO NGOC CHI

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH] RELATIONSHIP
- : PA.
1/ NGO NGOC CHI L=-6~194L4 PRINCIPAL APPL
2/ TRAN THI YEN 1-2-1946 Wife
3/ NGO NGOC MAI 1968 Daughter
L4/ NGO NHU THUY 11969 Daughter
| 5/ NGO BOI NGOC 1972 Daughter
6/ NGO QUYNH UYEN 1974 Daughter .
7/ NGO QUYNH NGA ; 1975 Daughter

DEPENDENT'S ADPRESS :(if different fraom abgve®

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

o



%

k.,

QEPLICANT IN VIETNAM N 60 Moac Chu
PN Last ‘Middle First

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:
TELEPHONE: VEWL . #:
I-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re~education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

/

— !
: a - [\ ~ —_ - Y
Current Address: —91“_;‘,\{ 9 , )(OL \inuf\ U%ﬂu_ ’ [ 'Y\'A "&'\’:f—i\ Mo

N
Date of Birth: Oﬂq’u é/uL Place of Birth: Gou Ei
l v v —T p
Previous Occupation (before 1975) as
(Rank & Position) i
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From 06 [/(/%jagj To__[o | >0 [ QY
i Years: /D Mc[mths: ‘ Day:(;:

SPONSOR'S RAME: N6 NODE  HONG

Address and Telephone Number

KAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTAKRCES IN THE U.S.

Rame, Address & Telephone Rumber Relationship

N

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.



; 6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP 10

PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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Ho ch{_ ¢inh City, dato. /ﬁufy..(c;.ﬁ?”

To t DIRECTOR OF O. D. P.OFFICE
131 SOITIEN SIANG SCGUTII SATHORMN TUHATLAND

Subiect ¢+ Requesti of kntry Vaisas to the United States

as Immigrant or Refugce,

Dear 5ir,
_According to the ¢.D.P process for persons in Vietnam,
1 would like to submit to your ofiice the guestionnaire which
had been completed by myself,

It my is my request that you will kindly open efiil a fill
for me and my family members and give each of us an 1.,V number
in order that we could obtain Entry viszc to tbe UeSeA as
Immigrant or hefugee as soon as possible.,

Your kind cosideration to my case and your early reply to mc
if possible, willb be great¥y approcated,

Yours very ves,octiully,

, AN /
AR
4

/

/i

- /
e - '2L%{\Qi ¢ T Cjéi;




) ’ HO chi minh cRty ,Uate‘.7u.(i7‘ u,lj}j’
TO : THE LDIREUTOR O THE O.D. P OrrlcE
PANJABHUM BULLLAING 127 SATHORN TAY ROAL BANGKUK
10120. THA1LAND
SUBJECT (REQUEST FOR IMMIGRATION TO TIIE UNITEDR S LATLS UNDER
THE O.D.P PROGRAM,
Dear Sir,
I undersigned :--.JAJQZ .fV@Hﬂ.TC’*‘
vate and place birjr (Ngay nAp va ?01 sanh),. 7. . - ...19‘45%..
b" - -Q‘Q o&ok -/o - .
Nation( ~ucc t} .....i}ﬁ’ %}
Sextoco...:.........
ramily statue:(Tinh trang gia ‘a nh RS A R B O T
.Home addre‘l(d% * (' e .g‘i,u .341‘: ~~ ./-X_g c‘f‘“—i{\
e . y W .
231 as addrel (D _és.ai,. ttT vau« e L)
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ot your organigation and the sprit of humanitérian act,
1 wish to request your assitante and intervention with the
Goverment of the Socialist Republic of Vietnam in order that
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arrangement and protection under the 0.DN.P to immigrate to the
U.5.A for the purpose in newlife,
Following are my relatives to be evacrated wvith me to theU,S,.A
number : Full name Tt DLOB T Sex i Re;ai?ﬁﬁghibw}-hhhféss
so tt : Ho ten sNgay niim :¥hai : lien he gia ia chi
S s_sanh s _alnn e
1 qh%urm‘yév :2~41ﬁ%fﬁd : Ve :9&?) _Thi New
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Your consicdaration on the above to help us through your humanitar.

an act with the highly appréciated,, .

Rospcciully yours
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REF T 1V NO._

AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP
.to ba completed by relative/friend in USA

SECTION I
] Phone (H) .
Your Name :@/ Ms NGO __NGOC __HONG W) —
Family Middle Given —_—
Your Address 't —
Number Street County/City State Zip Code
Date of Birth : ]()-gQ;ht.l"glace of Birth : VIETNAM Nationality(JS CITIZEN

Date of Entry to U.S, :___ 6=1975 From : (Country/Camp) _ VIETNAM ,S/S 585=54=2927
My Ali;en l—lggistra_ti;p ﬁ@ber (if applicable) : A 22 012 521 '

legal Status : Parolee Permanent Resldent U.S. Citizen X
My Naturalization Certificate # (if applicable) : 11702582 Houston,Texas 8-8+:198%
SECTION II '

I am filing the Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to come the United
States under the Orderly Departure Program ( ODP ).

A copy of my I-94 (both sides), I-151 or I-551 (Permanént Resi-
dent Card) is attached.

I have filed an I-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to sub-
mitting the Affidavit Yes X _ No. If yes, date submitted : and
date approved :

NAME DATE/PLACE OF -BIRTH RELATION TO YOU| ADDRESS IN VIETNAM

Please see Section 3

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for DOP as former
U.S. employees; persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; political pri-
soner; or Amerasian, please complete the information in Section IIT and 1IV.

SECTION IIX

The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the Uni-



ted States as a former U.S. Goverment employee or clos. sociate to the U,S.; political;
Asian~-American : REEEERS

v

Name of Principal Applicant Date/Place of Birth Rélafioﬁ(if any) Address in Vietnam

N - . : R TRUNG-SON, SUOI-NGHE
BO-NGOC-CHI ___ L4=6-194%4 VIETNAM UNCLE __ cypy—THANS, DONGNAT,- -VIETNAM
U,S, GOVERMENT EMPLOYEE DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of Appllcant)
U.S. Goverment Agency T Last Title/Grade

Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION :

U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation
Last Title/Grade : / ' Name/Position of Supervisor

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERMENT (Prior to 1975) :
Ministry or Military Unit Chief gection police Last Title/Grade Ma jor

Name/Position of Svpervisor /

FORMER ASSOCTATE OF U.S. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP :

Was time spent in Re-education camp ? Yes X  No Date : from 6=14=75 to_10=30~84
FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERMENT SPONSORSHIP 9 years,4 Mo, 16 days
School location
Type of Degre or Certificate . s .
Date of Employment or Training : from to

Month/year ‘Month/year
ASTAN-AMERICANS : Single Married Male Female
Full Name of the Mother : Address :

Full Name of the U,S, Citizen Father (if known) :
His current Address :

SECTION 1V

NAMES OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING REIATIVES DATE OF BIRTH. RELATIONSHIP TO P.A,
1( NGO-NGOC-CHI - L4=6-1944 Principal applicant
2/ TRAN-THI-YEN . 1-2-1946 Wife

3/ NGO=-NGOC-MAT 1968 Daughter

L,/ NGO=-NHU=THUY 1969 Daughter

5/ NGO=-BOI-NGOC 1972 Daughter

6/ NGO-QUYNH~UYEN 1974 Daughter

7/ NGO=-QUYNH=-NGA 1975 Daughter

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

Subscribed and sworn to before me

his 28th
Your S%nature 0 chis day of .LA.B.IEI____ 198 8
- ) . DUKE W. TONG

I : PUBLIC NOTARY STATE OF TEXAS
H1vﬁ~%4ubﬁwuo MY COMMISBION EXMAES BEC. 27, 194 ¢

(Sign¥ture of Natory Public)

I sqjx;£§at the abpve information is true to the best of ny knowledge.
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H6 chi uinh Civy, date./.ufy..u.-.(?ﬁ})
‘ \ l/

To : DIRECTOR OF O, D. P.OFF1CE .
131 SOITIEN SITANG SOGUTIl SATHORMN TIHATLAND

Subiect 1 Request of kntry Visas to the United states

as lmmigrant or Refugeceo,

Dear S5ir,
_According to the ¢.D.P process for persons in vietnam,
1 would like to submit to your office the questionnaire which
had been completed by myself.

It my is my request that you will kindly open efill a fill
for me and my family members and give each of us an 1.V number
in order that we could obtain Entry visz to tpe UsS.A as
Ilmmigrant or Refugee as soon as possible.

Your kind cosideration to my case¢ and your early reply to me
it possible, willk be great¥y appreocated.

Yours very vest,ectiully,




. . HS chi minh Ccpty ,uate(7u,(/7 .M}?}i
TO : THE LDIREUTOR OF THE O.D. P OrrlCE
PANJABHUM BULLLANG 127 SATHORN TA) ROAL BANGKUK
1Q120, THA1lLAND
SUBJECT IREQUEST FOR IMMIGRATION TC THE UN1TEDR S TATLS UNDER
THE O.,D.P PROGRAM.

Dear Sir,

I undersigned t... /.V.@'O ~ NAT L AR ‘ _
uate and place af :l.ri:[x (Ngay nav va 201 sanh) , o .%/'.7.49.4/9:..
\»éﬁ/ﬁ . Cay o’\ok ofo o pros ( u)

Nation( ~uoc t}ch .....)él?/ «.6}
Soxt.......‘......... — .
tramily status:{Tinh trang gia él%h wtilc : <.QQ\’... R
Hom g\ddre‘l(dia ch %1 . (' -...‘lu .(‘4(_!-,.)«./.15 J’U&D %'T" .
1n uddres (D ;5 .(,5. ﬂu( .O%;u g 1\1/ ZM ./%Cvf/j

aeWVaho MON o/o . %\‘ ;
Education(doc van) . .- ./, e wad, JL&A-Q- .

Before Apr, %50.19 oo n;i}y 30.’, .75)

Rank(uap bac :..ZZA.D,. ces

service number(bo quan aiﬁpma7 J%Um. u-..AZQL )u~\.........
Ocupation(Chuc vu dam nhj Ziwd .L’.lu,c. w /..J)ﬂ‘. 7o n e

Units (Dom vi)....@L..CZ 572/ uaa Y/ & /uaL I35 <u’¢_...
Referance ho hang o sz:éc cac ‘nuoc khdc. ./\,/4/11 oA .z,,nz cos
ety o

L IR ) AQO LN

After Apr.30. 5 (Sau 30.4 75)

Re~education{(Cai tao ) Thoi gian sﬁi% .4&7‘?@9 . /.é 5 '.4 cee
Vue to the difficulty of nry stuatien and base é;n the 'ayfhority
of your organisation and the sprit of humanitarian act,

1 wish to request your assitanée and intervention with the
Goverment of the Socialist Republic of Vietnam in order that

1 and my family may-~be authorired to leave \ietnam undor your
arrangement and protection under the 0.N.P to immigrate to the
U.S+A for the purpose in newlife,

Following are my relatives to be evacratod with rme to theU.S.A

number : Yull name : U‘-O-B : Sex i Relatiynship : address

So tt : Ho ten tNray nitm :¥hai : lien ho gia : bia chi
‘ - ) $ sanh 1 3 dinh .‘_-..--
1 tfaﬁ;‘ TH! yiSv 2 24 —/j‘/-h na s vE .élw ) e /)0/\L by N
z /L(n NEDR M A ' Grf o 3 C P it ) 7““’&'(\1)’ {7(@
3 2 /UGE Al /HUV . ? ; Ao e Py ,)Q\ ‘]/)un ,]N/ -
A ped Ber NG d Q 23 ARG G (on qu )/ de YLD M
5T L VBE Quynm SEN 9}‘*' ri (o~ 7}1 ‘/‘7 9 1w ’7/“/’ .
& : /V&{QU‘//G;V‘ NGA J}s s o Aa e o : /)*Q ),M /‘\4 /@C Ads

Your considaration on the above to hclp us through your humanitar.
an act with the highly appréciated,, .

Rospecifnully yours

)/

/U///// ) /\8 LC C?/

Y e



REF : 1V NO._

AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP
to be completed by relatiye/friend in USA

SECTION I
) Phone (H)
Your Name :@/ Ms NGO NGOC HONG ‘ W)
Family Middle Given
" Your Address ' e
] Number Street County/City State Zip Code
Date of Birth : ]Q-gQ; Kl Rlace of Birth : VIETNAM NationalityJS CITIZEN
Date of Entry to U.S. : 6=1975 From : (Country/Camp) VIEL‘NAM +S/S Eﬁzﬂl-agaz
My Alien Registration Number (if applicable) : A__ 22 012 521 K '
Legal Status : Parolee Permanent Resident U.S. Citizen X

My Naturalization Certificate # (if applicable) : 11702582 Houston,Texas 8-821983
SECTION IT ' | , ‘

I am filing the Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to come the United
States under the Orderly Departure Program ( ODP ). : - -

A copy of my I-94 (both sides), I-151 or I-551 (Permanent Resi-
dent Card) is attached. '

I have filed an I-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for eac'h. of my relative(s) prior to sub-

mitting the Affidavit Yes X  No. If yes, date submitted : and
date approved : . S T
NAME DATE/PLACE OF -BIRTH RELATION TO YOU| ADDRESS IN VIETNAM

Please see Section 3 ' S -

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for DOP as former
U.S. employees; persons closely associated with U.S, efforts prior to 1975; political pri-
soner; or Amerasian, please complete the information in Section IIXI and IV.

SECTION ITI

The following are persons in Vietnad known to me and who may be eligible to enter the Unf.-



ted States as a former U.S. Goverment employee or close associate to the U.S.; political;,.
Asian-American : IR

Name of Principal Applicant Date/Place of Birth Relation(if any) Address in Vietnam

- : T TRUNG-SON, SUOI-NGHE
NGO=~NGOC=CHI 4=6-1944 VIETNAM _UNCLE  (yay—THANH,DONGNAT,- - VIETNAM
U,S. GOVERMENT EMPLOYEE DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of Appllcant)
U.S. Goverment Agency o Last Tltle/Grade
Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANTZATION :

U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation
last Title/Grade : / Name/Position of Supervisor

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOV’ERMENT (Prior to 1975) :

Ministry or Military Unit Chief section police Last Title/Grade _ Major

Name/Position of Superv:.sor A

FORMER ASSOCTATE OF U.S. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP :

Was time spent in Re-education camp ? Yes X No Date : from 6=14=75 to 10=30=84
FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S, GOVERMENT SPONSORSHIP- 9 years,4 Mo, 16 days
School Location

Type of Degre or Certificate . : s

Date of Employment or Training : from to

Month/year ‘Month/year

- ASTAN-AMERICANS : Single Married Male Female

Full Name of the Mother : ___Address :

Full Name of the U,S, Citizen Father (if known) :
His current Address :

SECTION IV

NAMES OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH, RELATIONSHIP TO P.A,
1/ NGO-NGOC-.CHI : L4=6-1944 Principal applicant
2/ TRAN=THI-YEN . 1=2-1946 Wife

3/ NGO=~NGOC-MAT 1968 | Daughter

L/ NGO-NHU=THUY 1969 Daughter

5/ NGO=-BOI-NGOC _ 1972~ Daughter

6/ NGO-QUYNH-UYEN _ | 197 Daughter

7/ NGO-QUYNH-NGA 1975 Daughter

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

I swedx that the abgve information is true to the best of my knowledge.
W Subscr.éiabgﬁ and sworn to before me
this day of April 8

- Yon}: Sigl’ature d 198

. MN DUKE W. TONG
f/ PUBLIC NOTARY STATE OF TEXAS.
LY\ v coumission Exmngs oEc. 27, 1990
(Signatlre of Natory Public)
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January 16, 1990

Orderly Departure Program
Panjabhum Building

127 South Sathorn Road -
Bangkok 10120, Thailand

Dear Sir

| have filed an application for Mr. Ngo Ngoc Chi on April 28, 1988 to
resettle in the United States. He was a police major of the former South
Vietnam government. He spent nine years and four months in re-education
camps under the Communist Regime. His file number is IV: 240490
Please review his file and issue a LOI for him as soon as you can. If there
arg any additional documents or information required to complete the file,
please let me know so | can send the information.

Sincerely

Hong Ngo
PO Box 745
Cleveland, TX 77327

CC:
Mrs. Khue Minh Tho

Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
PO Box 5435
Arlington, VA 222050635



Mr. HONG NGOC NGO

To: Mrs. KHUC MINH THO
Families of Vietnames Political Prisoners Ass.
P.0.BOX 543%
Jan 3 0 1990 ARLINGTON,VA.22205-0625
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